Perth College =
Mundaring/Middle Swan

AM

‘ 6:52- Stop 15056
Craig St near Nicol St

Mundaring

6:58 ‘

Roadside Hardey Rd
opposite IGA
Glen Forrest

. 7:01- Stop 15006
Ryecroft Rd
Darlington

7:11 ‘

Gravel Area Pine Tce,
next to Darlington

Fire Station
‘ 7:18
Helena Valley
Primary School
7:21 - Stop 14889 .

Helena Valley Rd
@ IGA



Perth College =
Mundaring/Middle Swan

AM

‘ 7:29 - Stop 14674

The Crescent before
Templeman PI

7:38 ‘

Guilford Grammar

Bus Parking Zone

‘ 7:45

Swan St
Opposite Sugar
Gums Park, Guilford

7:50 - Stop 15547 ‘

Old Perth Rd
after West Rd,
Bassendean
‘ 07:59 - Stop 11349
King William St
after Hill St
8:20 - Perth College .

Terminates Perth College
Bus embayment
Lawley Cres



Perth College =
Mundaring/Middle Swan

PM

. 3.33 - Bus Zone No.2

Perth College
Main Reception
Lawley Cres

3:42 - Stop 11628 .
King William St
before Olfe St

‘ 3:50

Bus Zone @
Bassendean
Train Station
Guilford Rd

3:56 ‘

Roadside Swan St
next to Sugar Gums Park

Guilford
. 04:01
Guilford Grammar
Turnaround point in DLD
Bus Park
4:08 - Stop 14670 ‘

The Crescent after
Templeman PI



Perth College =
Mundaring/Middle Swan

PM

‘ 4:16 - Stop 14887

Helena Valley Rd
adjacent to IGA shops
Helena Valley

4:20 ‘

Helena Valley
Primary School

‘ 4:26

Roadside Pine Tce
next to Darlington
Fire Station

4:30- Stop 15005 ‘
Ryecroft Rd before
Glen Forrest Dve

Glen Forrest

4:33
Roadside Hardey Rd near
IGA shops, Glen Forrest

4:40 - Stop 15056

Craig St
after Nicol St
Mundaring



